
3 3

1 1

3

0 3 2 3 0

0 3 1

3

1 0

3 3

3 0

3 1 0 3 3 2

0 3 3 2

3 3

1 0

3 0 3 0

1 3

0 0

3 3

1 3 3 2 1 3

2 3 1 3

男子団体

筑 豊

福 智 嘉 穂 東

田川科学

志 耕 館西 田 川

嘉穂総合

東 鷹

鞍 手 田 川

５位決定戦 ３位決定戦

嘉 穂 東 志 耕 館

田
川
科
技

西
田
川

筑
　
豊

嘉
穂
総
合

志
耕
館

東
　
鷹

鞍
　
手

嘉
穂
東

女子団体

筑 豊 東 鷹

嘉穂総合 福 智

田 川 鞍 手

敗者戦 ３位決定戦 ４位決定戦

田
　
川

東
　
鷹

嘉
穂
東

東
　
鷹

福
　
智

志
耕
館

嘉
穂
総
合

嘉
穂
東



 
緒方 信昂 香川 音

山添 龍星 2 2 馬場﨑 洋人

神田 隼輔 2 2 髙田 侑弥

堀 詞温 0 0 0 1 原田 幹寿希

石田 翔大 2 2 樋口 正宏

田中 唯 2 0 伊藤 壮來

原口 柊惟 上野 和馬

岡本 雅也 0 0 0 0 原田 健一郎

石橋 昂大 2 2 宮﨑 扇史

山田 純太 伊東 大輝

谷口 彰信 2 0 植原 潤太郎

井村 祐成 0 2 中島 正貴

梶原 佑太 0 0 0 唐崎 真夢

江頭 蒼平 2 2 川端 紺生

岡﨑 朋弥 1 2 荒牧 海斗

水井 悠真 0 0 上野 佑斗

渡邊 将士 0 2 柿野 日向

菅 大貴 0 2 松本 拓也

角屋 皓太 2 0 2 甲斐 翔大

坂本 修太郎 2 大藤 尚矢

樋之口 瑛大 2 1 2 村上 尚生

丹下 幸之助 2 浦永 尚輝

佐々木 優斗 2 松持 克典

東 大翔 X 0 0 藤井 蓮

加藤 太一 2 2 植山 秀道

佐々木 力哉 2  松内 啓悟

山方 紅輝 0 0 西小野 諒人

伏貫 和磨 2 0 加藤 潮音

下山 諄 0 2 原田 大聖

甲斐 青空 2 1 1 向井 魁斗

松本 空 0 2 中原 蓮

山本 巧己 0 2 吉田 知史

佐々木 康介 無濱 大晃

林田 一郎 0 1 中川 虎太郎

中村 亮太 2 0 0 2 田邊 裕紀

岩下 想汰 平井 大空

竹前 祐弥 0 2 石川 航聖

長野 功聖 0 1 竹上 蓮都

大淵 樹哉 2 0 0 2 栗田 光輝

児玉 雄也 2 2 今水 圭寿

福田 黎維 2 2 石橋 駿

小栁 優斗 仲村 慎太郎

加藤 太一

佐々木 力哉 0

甲斐 翔大 2
大藤 尚矢

男子ダブルス

(福智）

(田川）

(志耕館）

(東鷹）

(鞍手）

(嘉穂総合）

(田川）

(福智）

(東鷹）

(田川科技）

(嘉穂東）

(筑豊）

(田川）

(嘉穂東）

(田川科技）

(志耕館）

(西田川）

(嘉穂東）

(東鷹）

(鞍手）

(福智）

(田川）

(嘉穂東）

(嘉穂総合）

(志耕館）

(福智）

(鞍手）

(嘉穂東）

(東鷹）

(筑豊）

(田川科技）

(福智）

(鞍手）

(田川）

(西田川）

(田川科技）

(東鷹）

(筑豊）

(嘉穂総合）

(嘉穂東）

(福智）

(田川）

21-10
23-21

15-21
21- 6
21-15

21- 9
21-10

21-15
21- 6

21-11
21-14

16-21
21-12
21-18

21-14
21-18

22-20
22-20

21-12
21-11

17-21
21-16
21-13

21- 4
21- 5

21- 8
21- 9

21-13
21-19

21- 9
21-13

21-16
21-12

21-14
21- 9

21- 3
21- 7

21-15
21-10

21-12
21- 6

21- 5
21- 5

21-19
21-17

21-16
21-18

21-19
15-21
21-17

21-12
21-14

21-19
21- 7

21-16
21-17

17-21
21-19
21-17

21-14
21-13

21-16
21- 9

21-11
21- 6

21-17
19-21
21-15

21- 5
21- 1

21- 6
21-12

21-15
21-19

21- 9
21-15

(田川）

(田川科技）

21-10
21-13

21- 6
21-17

21-15
21- 6

21-15
22-20 6-21

21-12
28-26

三位決定戦

21- 8
21- 7



 
山邉 瑞衣

長谷川 祐紀 2 可部 成美

岩村 愛 2 2 松尾 捺南

中山 愛梨 1 0 2 田中 鈴乃

東 玲那 2 0 2 村上 七菜

藤井 ゆう愛 0 児玉 愛唯

前田 里菜 2 谷 唯夏

斧林 瑞生 0 0 諌山 莉紗

中藤 理咲 2 2 0 田中 夕菜

野口 真菜 0 0 2 竹下 華鈴

井手 成美 1 渡部 柚

岸田 瀬南 1 1 西 都百枝

林 春花 2 2 0 竹原 沙耶

佐藤 あかり 2 陣矢 真帆

有永 優奈 2 0 東田 美紅

浦野 すみれ 2 大山 汐音

山根 万衣香 0 0 2 久保 早礼

野崎 百華 0 0 大坪 麻弥

松岡 美咲 0 田中 穂乃里

薬師寺 麻奈美 0 2 0 春山 瞳

竹中 白香 2 2 0 古江 早帆

道 由夏 0 2 野口 実穂

田邊 絢香 2 長原 朱里

平塚 綾乃 2 小野 桃佳

城丸 鈴愛 0 0 2 坂田 英美佳

小川 瑛愛 2 0 0 山本 奈弥

安永 麻未 2 尾畑 なぎさ

小出 涼乃 2 2 2 下田 遥香

園田 桃子 0 玉利 明日香

藤木 あゆ

安永 麻未

小出 涼乃 0

可部 成美 2
松尾 捺南

女子ダブルス

(鞍手）

(田川）

(嘉穂東）

(志耕館）

(東鷹）

(筑豊）

(田川）

(田川）

(嘉穂東）

(筑豊）

(福智）

(嘉穂総合）

(志耕館）

(鞍手）

(嘉穂東）

(鞍手）

(田川）

(福智）

(嘉穂総合）

(志耕館）

(嘉穂東）

(田川）

(鞍手）

(田川）

(嘉穂東）

(東鷹）

(鞍手）

(嘉穂東）

(筑豊）

20-22
21-18
22-20

21-16
21- 9

21-17
17-21
21- 9

21-15
21-16

21-11
21-12

21-15
21-15

21-15
21-17

21- 7
21- 9

21-13
21-18

21- 5
21- 6

21-15
21- 3

21-13
21-11

21- 7
21-11

21- 2
21- 1

19-21
22-20
21-14

21-19
21-19

21- 4
21- 4

21- 3
21-10

21- 5
21-16

21-16
21- 8

21-10
18-21
21-13

21- 9
21-12

21- 5
21- 5

21-19
21-11

21-13
21-18

三位決定戦

21-16
22-20

(鞍手）

(鞍手）

21- 8
21-11

21-18
22-20

21- 7
21- 1



 

2 2

2 2

0 0 0 2

2 0

2 2

2 0

0 2 1 2

0 0

2 1 2 2

0 0

2 0

2 2

0 0 2 0

0 0

0 2 0  

2 X

0 1

0 2

2 0 0 0

2 2

2

0 2

2 2 0

2

2 0

2

0 2

1 0 0 2

2 0

2 1

0 2

2 0 0 0

2 0

0 2 2 0

2 2

0 2

2 0

0 0 0 2

0 0

0 2 2 0

2 2

0 2

1 0

2 0 0 2

2 2

2 2

2

0

男子シングルス

山添 龍星 (福智）

柿野 日向 (筑豊）
21- 9
21-12

21- 5
21-10

加藤 太一 (田川）

石橋 昴大 (鞍手）

中村 亮太 (嘉穂東）

角屋 皓太 (田川科技）

松本 空 (志耕館）

谷口 彰信 (嘉穂総合）

西小野 諒人 (西田川）

無濱 大晃 (筑豊）

丹下 幸之助 (嘉穂東）

荒牧 海斗 (東鷹）

藤井 蓮 (鞍手）

下山 諄 (田川科技）

植山 秀道 (田川）

中原 蓮 (東鷹）

浦永 尚輝 (福智）

山田 純太 (鞍手）

林田 一郎 (西田川）

上野 和馬 (志耕館）

樋口 正宏 (嘉穂総合）

大藤 尚矢 (田川科技）

佐々木 優斗 (筑豊）

川端 紺生 (嘉穂東）

平井 大空 (嘉穂総合）

村上 尚生 (福智）

秋山 幸輝 (志耕館）

原口 柊惟 (東鷹）

石橋 駿 (田川）

仲村 慎太郎 (田川）

大淵 樹哉 (鞍手）

金本 龍馬 (筑豊）

田中 唯 (志耕館）

井村 祐成 (嘉穂総合）

岡本 雅也 (東鷹）

佐々木 康介 (西田川）

植原 潤太郎 (鞍手）

甲斐 青空 (田川科技）

福田 黎維 (福智）

東 大翔 (筑豊）

梶原 佑太 (田川）

石田 翔大 (志耕館）

樋之口 瑛大 (嘉穂東）

緒方 信昂 (福智）

長野 功聖 (東鷹）

坂本 修太郎 (田川科技）

竹上 蓮都 (嘉穂東）

田邊 裕紀 (嘉穂総合）

加藤 潮音 (西田川）

中川 虎太郎 (筑豊）

山本 巧己 (志耕館）

竹前 祐弥 (東鷹）

中島 正貴 (鞍手）

小栁 優斗 (福智）

甲斐 翔大 (田川科技）

伊藤 壮來 (嘉穂総合）

唐崎 真夢 (嘉穂東）

香川 音 (田川）

21-10
21-17

21-17
21-12

21-10
21- 6

21-18
21- 4

21-14
21-13

21-13
21-17

21-14
17-21
21- 4

21- 5
21-14

21- 6
21- 3

21-15
21-13

21- 5
21-14

14-21
21-18
21-14

21-19
21-15

21- 8
21- 8

21-18
21-12

21- 6
21- 7

21- 8
21- 4

21-14
21-12

21- 6
21-12

21- 6
21- 9

21- 9
21-16

21-15
21-13

21- 7
21- 5

21- 9
21- 9

21- 7
21-15

21-18
23-25
21-19

21-16
21- 8

21- 7
21-14

21-15
21-11

21- 7
21- 8

21-10
21-13

21-15
21-13

21- 2
21- 6

21-15
21- 7

21-16
18-21
21-17

21-16
21-18

21-15
21-14

21- 9
21- 8

21- 5
21- 9

21-11
21- 9

三位決定戦

21-15
21- 8

21- 8
21-17

21-11
21-14

24-22
22-20

21- 5
21-13

25-23
21-18

21-15
21- 9

21- 9
21-16

21- 8
21-10

21-12
21-19

大藤 尚矢 (田川科技）

仲村 慎太郎 (田川）

22-20
15-21
21-19

19-21
22-20
21-10

21-15
21-18

21-11
21-19

21-14
21-16



 

2

2 2

2 0 2

0 0 0

2 2

2

0 0

2 0 1

2

2

0 0

2 0

1 2 0

2 2 2

0 0

1

2

0 1 2

0 0 1

2 2

2

1 2

2

0 2

0 0 0

2 0 0

2

0

0 0

2 0 2

2 2 0

2 2

0 0

2

0

0 2

2 2 0 0

0

2 2

0

2 0 2

0 0 2

2 2

2

0

2

女子シングルス

竹中 白香 (福智）

佐藤 あかり (田川）

21- 7
21- 4

城丸 鈴愛 (志耕館）

岸田 瀬南 (筑豊）

園田 桃子 (嘉穂東）

前田 里菜 (志耕館）

野口 真菜 (東鷹）

松尾 捺南 (鞍手）

田邊 絢香 (嘉穂総合）

平塚 小雪 (福智）

東田 美紅 (田川）

可部 成美 (鞍手）

山本 奈弥 (嘉穂東）

渡部 柚 (志耕館）

坂田 美月 (鞍手竜徳）

堂園 茉由 (筑豊）

野口 実穂 (東鷹）

田中 夕菜 (嘉穂総合）

林 春花 (田川）

谷 唯夏 (福智）

古江 早帆 (嘉穂東）

久保 早礼 (鞍手）

玉利 明日香 (筑豊）

下田 遥香 (筑豊）

竹原 沙耶 (嘉穂東）

大山 汐音 (鞍手）

斧林 瑞生 (志耕館）

長原 朱里 (東鷹）

春山 瞳 (嘉穂東）

石川 美李 (東鷹）

道 由夏 (福智）

大坪 麻弥 (田川）

平塚 綾乃 (嘉穂総合）

山邉 瑞衣 (鞍手）

井手 成美 (筑豊）

小川 瑛愛 (志耕館）

中藤 理咲 (東鷹）

陣矢 真帆 (田川）

児玉 愛唯 (福智）

諌山 莉紗 (嘉穂総合）

竹下 華鈴 (志耕館）

藤木 あゆ (嘉穂東）

高江 千裕 (嘉穂総合）

益田 典佳 (田川）

長谷川 祐紀 (鞍手）

21-17
21- 8

21-13
22-24
21- 8

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-13
21-19

21- 3
21- 3

21- 0
21- 4

21-18
21-19

21- 6
21-13

21-10
21-10

21-12
14-21
21- 8

21-15
21-13

21- 0
21- 2

21-14
21-14

21-10
21-15

21-15
21- 4

16-21
21-14
21-15

21-16
21-11

21- 8
21- 6

21-15
21- 6

21- 5
21- 5

21-18
21-11

15-21
21-15
21-18

21-14
21-13

21- 4
21- 8

21-11
21- 6

21-10
21-13

23-21
21-16

21- 6
21- 3

21- 2
21-14

21- 9
21-15

21-16
21-15

21- 3
21- 3

21-13
21-15

21-11
21-11

21-19
21-18

21- 7
21- 7

21- 6
21-16

21-18
21-17

21-12
16-21
22-20

玉利 明日香 (筑豊）

下田 遥香 (筑豊）

21- 9
21-10

21-18
23-21

21-16
21-1021-17

14-21
21-18

三位決定戦

21-16
21-17


